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Otwarte Zimowe Mistrzostwa Okręgu Opolskiego w Pływaniu 2022
Opole, 26. - 27.11.2022

Event 8 Men, 200m Freestyle Open
26.11.2022 - 10:25 Results
Rekord Opolszczyzny Open 1:54.44 Kot Maciej 00307 Oswiecim 30.01.2009
Rekord Opolszczyzny 19 + 1:58.81 Szal Mateusz 01507 Zdzieszowice 26.03.2019
Rekord Opolszczyzny 18 1:54.44 Kot Maciej 00307 Oswiecim 30.01.2009
Rekord Opolszczyzny 17 1:54.53 Matyjasek Maciej 00207 Ostrowiec Sw 19.12.2019
Rekord Opolszczyzny 16 1:56.14 Szymczykowski Jakub 01507 Lublin 13.12.2019
Rekord Opolszczyzny 15 1:57.78 Kotlewski Michał 00107 Potsdam (GER) 17.10.2009
Rekord Opolszczyzny 14 2:01.67 Kempa Mikołaj 00207 Kedzierzyn-Kozle 30.11.2013
Rekord Opolszczyzny 13 2:07.47 Jabłoński Bartłomiej 01207 Opole 28.11.2020
Rekord Opolszczyzny 12 2:18.06 Kempa Mikołaj 00207 Kedzierzyn-Kozle 26.11.2011
Rekord Opolszczyzny - 11 2:27.48 Kempa Mikołaj 00207 Kedzierzyn-Kozle 27.11.2010
Points: FINA 2022

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

11 years and younger

1. Jadczak Wojciech 11 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien2:39.02 244 35.69 40.66 41.78 40.89
2. Pretor Dawid 11 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 3:14.62 133 43.81 50.59 52.61 47.61
3. Matulis Aleksander 11 LUKS ,,WINNER" Zdzieszowice3:16.47 129 40.70 51.51 53.09 51.17
4. Watzlaw Patryk 11 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 3:16.91 128 42.89 51.55 52.62 49.85
5. Rokicki Borys 10 UKS MOS w Opolu 3:29.91 106 44.94 52.81 56.75 55.41
6. Siewinski Mateusz 10 UKS MOS w Opolu 3:30.77 104 45.40 53.42 55.36 56.59
7. Jendrusch Dominik 11 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 3:42.69 88 50.73 58.61 1:00.40 52.95

12 - 13 years

1. Tupko Jakub 12 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 2:16.04 389 31.12 35.82 36.80 32.30
2. Koza Kamil 13 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien2:28.54 299 33.11 37.92 39.94 37.57
3. Steier Michal 12 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle2:30.94 285 35.61 39.42 39.23 36.68
4. Tymoczko Oskar 12 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle2:31.01 284 34.37 38.85 40.36 37.43
5. Smiech Olivier 13 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 2:36.84 254 34.43 40.11 41.89 40.41
6. Buszka Karol 12 UKS MOS w Opolu 2:38.49 246 35.42 41.24 41.66 40.17
7. Klimov Oleksandr 13 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 2:41.84 231 33.64 41.75 43.79 42.66
8. Witkowski Wojciech 12 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 2:41.97 230 37.35 41.56 42.77 40.29
9. Grochla Kacper 13 LUKS ,,WINNER" Zdzieszowice2:48.53 204 36.47 41.68 44.76 45.62

10. Matyja Tomasz 12 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle2:58.49 172 39.12 46.90 47.43 45.04
11. Mazurek Dominik 12 LUKS ,,WINNER" Zdzieszowice3:05.00 154 41.19 46.65 47.52 49.64
12. Breikopf Lukasz 13 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 3:30.95 104 45.54 53.75 55.94 55.72

14 years

1. Moszyk Oskar 14 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle2:15.07 398 30.42 34.44 35.39 34.82
2. Bylak Dawid 14 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien2:16.65 384 29.95 35.52 36.83 34.35

15 - 16 years

1. Wasik Marek 16 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien2:03.75 517 27.77 31.30 32.62 32.06

Open

1. Wasik Marek 16 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien2:03.75 517 27.77 31.30 32.62 32.06
2. Konopko Michal 212 UKS "Aqua Team Mikolow" 2:10.42 442 29.53 33.18 34.65 33.06
3. Moszyk Oskar 14 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle2:15.07 398 30.42 34.44 35.39 34.82
4. Tupko Jakub 12 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 2:16.04 389 31.12 35.82 36.80 32.30
5. Bylak Dawid 14 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien2:16.65 384 29.95 35.52 36.83 34.35
6. Kaczmarek Mateusz 212 Sekcja Plywacka Meduza Pajeczno2:26.02 315 32.92 37.41 38.60 37.09
7. Koza Kamil 13 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien2:28.54 299 33.11 37.92 39.94 37.57
8. Steier Michal 12 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle2:30.94 285 35.61 39.42 39.23 36.68
9. Tymoczko Oskar 12 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle2:31.01 284 34.37 38.85 40.36 37.43
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Otwarte Zimowe Mistrzostwa Okręgu Opolskiego w Pływaniu 2022
Opole, 26. - 27.11.2022

Event 8, Men, 200m Freestyle, Open

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

10. Smolarek Filip 212 Sekcja Plywacka Meduza Pajeczno2:31.58 281 34.67 39.24 40.42 37.25
11. Smiech Olivier 13 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 2:36.84 254 34.43 40.11 41.89 40.41
12. Buszka Karol 12 UKS MOS w Opolu 2:38.49 246 35.42 41.24 41.66 40.17
13. Jadczak Wojciech 11 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien2:39.02 244 35.69 40.66 41.78 40.89
14. Klimov Oleksandr 13 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 2:41.84 231 33.64 41.75 43.79 42.66
15. Witkowski Wojciech 12 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 2:41.97 230 37.35 41.56 42.77 40.29
16. Grochla Kacper 13 LUKS ,,WINNER" Zdzieszowice2:48.53 204 36.47 41.68 44.76 45.62
17. Zasada Szymon 212 Sekcja Plywacka Meduza Pajeczno2:48.64 204 40.56 45.31 44.00 38.77
18. Korpala Bartosz 212 UKS SP 8 Chrzanow 2:51.09 195 37.58 44.98 46.40 42.13
19. Matyja Tomasz 12 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle2:58.49 172 39.12 46.90 47.43 45.04
20. Mazurek Dominik 12 LUKS ,,WINNER" Zdzieszowice3:05.00 154 41.19 46.65 47.52 49.64
21. Pretor Dawid 11 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 3:14.62 133 43.81 50.59 52.61 47.61
22. Matulis Aleksander 11 LUKS ,,WINNER" Zdzieszowice3:16.47 129 40.70 51.51 53.09 51.17
23. Watzlaw Patryk 11 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 3:16.91 128 42.89 51.55 52.62 49.85
24. Macuda Pawel 208 UKS SP 8 Chrzanow 3:21.90 119 45.10 52.33 54.78 49.69
25. Macuda Rafal 211 UKS SP 8 Chrzanow 3:24.95 113 46.23 52.83 54.20 51.69
26. Rokicki Borys 10 UKS MOS w Opolu 3:29.91 106 44.94 52.81 56.75 55.41
27. Siewinski Mateusz 10 UKS MOS w Opolu 3:30.77 104 45.40 53.42 55.36 56.59
28. Breikopf Lukasz 13 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 3:30.95 104 45.54 53.75 55.94 55.72
29. Jendrusch Dominik 11 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 3:42.69 88 50.73 58.61 1:00.40 52.95


